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Q1 Please select your school:
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Q2 Does this school let your parents know
how you are doing in school?
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Q3 Can students help make rules and
decisions in this school?
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Q4 Do you feel safe in this school?

Answered: 29 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 86.21% 25
No 10.34% 3
Don't Know 3.45% 1
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Q5 Do students have computers daily at
this school?
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Q6 Is your school building kept clean?
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Q7 Do you know what to do if there is a fire
drill or storm alert at your school?

Answered: 29 Skipped: 0
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Yes 100.00% 29
No 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
Total 29
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Q8 Does this principal expect you to follow
school rules?
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Yes 100.00% 29
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Total 29
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Q9 Do students get in trouble at school if
they don't follow school rules?

Answered: 29 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 96.55% 28
No 0.00% 0
Don't Know 3.45% 1
Total 29
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Q10 Does this school have special events
and programs to honor students and
teachers?

Answered: 29 Skipped: 0
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Yes 68.97% 20
No 6.90% 2
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Q11 Does the principal in this school let
students know that they should do well in
class?
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Yes 86.21% 25
No 0.00% 0
Don't Know 13.79% 4
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Q12 If something about this school bothers
you, do you know who to talk to at
this school?
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Q13 Teachers in my school really care
about me.

Answered: 29 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 86.21% 25
No 10.34% 3
Don't Know 3.45% 1
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Q14 1 like going to this school.
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Q15 1 learn a lot in this school.
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Q16 There is a feeling of belonging at my
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